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Direction
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4 — Bangor Bus Station 
Stand A

138 stops

Open route schedule

Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4

North Parade

Maes Goggerdan

Bronglais Hospital

National Library of Wales

Waunfawr University Top

Beechfield

Maesceinion

Lluest Lodge

Trefaenor

Comins Coch Primary School

Jewson

Post Office

Caerfelin

Cross Street

Maes y Garn

Ysgol Rhydypennau

Rhydypennau Farm

Dole Lane

Tropical Forest Products

Tal-y-Bont Square

Route schedule
Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4 — Bangor Bus Station 
Stand A

Monday 06:50-21:35

Tuesday 06:50-21:35

Wednesday 06:50-21:35

Thursday 06:50-21:35

Friday 06:50-21:35

Saturday 07:00-21:35

Sunday 07:00-19:35

Route info

Direction: Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4

Stops: 138

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T2-2033782882-1959802547
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Post Office

Tal-y-bont Primary School

Maes-y-Deri

Seaview Terrace

Manchester House

Wildfowler Hotel

Park Lodge

Plas Einion

Furnace Bridge

London House

Garreg Farm

Cors Dyfi Osprey Project

Morben Isaf Caravan Park

Black Lion

Machynlleth Town Clock

Bus Depot

Turnpike Cottage

Plas Llidwy

Pantperthog Chapel

Tan Y Coed

Esgairgeiliog

Braich Goch Inn

Craft Centre

Post Office

Hillsborough

Ty`n-y-berth

Minffordd Hotel

Top Tal-y-llyn



Cross Foxes

Torrent Walk

Starbucks

Ysgol Bro Idris

Sgwar Eldon Square 1

Coleg Meirion Dwyfor

Awelon

Bro Cymmer

Ty`n-y-groes Hotel

Ganllwyd Post Office

Bronaber Green

Trawsfynydd Turn

Maes Gwyndy

Bryn Glas

Cross Foxes

Trawsfynydd Power Station

Y Glynnor

Capel Maentwrog Isaf

Oakeley Arms

Griffin Industrial Estate

Griffin

Adwy Ddu

Ysbyty Bron y Garth

Minffordd Railway Station

Minffordd

Porthmadog Park Stand A

Aldi

Penamser

Bont Wern



Ganolfan

Swyddfa Post

Yr Hen Efail

Plasgwyn

Morannedd

Lon Tynllan

Y Maes High Street

Bron Rhiw

Ty'n Rhos

Maes Eifion

The Goat Inn

Capel Soar

Pant Glas

Povey`s Garage

Red Lion

Tredafydd

Inigo Jones

Tafarn Pennionyn

Llwyn-y-gwalch

Capel Brynrodyn

Dolydd

Maen Coch

Ffingar

Dinas

Ffrwd Cae Du

Plas Dinas Turn

Cartref

Bontnewydd Prif



Pont Glan-Beuno

Tyddyn-du

Parc Muriau

Caernarfon Tesco

Eagle Hotel

Caernarfon Bus Station Stand A

Turf Square

Asda Stand B

Morrisons

Lon Campbell

Ffordd Bangor

Tal Menai

Ferodo

Griffiths Crossing

Nant y Mount

Ysgol y Faenol

Goleufryn

Ysbyty Gwynedd

Capel Beulah

Bryn Adda

Hafod Elfyn

Pen Coed Mawr

Penrhos

Ffordd Penrhos

Ffordd Belmont

Swyddfa'r Post Office

Coleg Menai

Canolfan Hamdden

Morrisons



Bangor Railway Station J

Ffordd Deiniol

Bangor Bus Station Stand A



Direction
Bangor Bus Station Stand B — Aberystwyth Bus Station 
Stand 4

139 stops

Open route schedule

Bangor Bus Station Stand B

Ffordd Deiniol

Farrar Road

Bangor Railway Station H

Morrisons

Llys Tryfan

Canolfan Hamdden

Coleg Menai

Swyddfa'r Post Office

Ffordd Belmont

Ffordd Penrhos

Penrhos

Top Coed Mawr

Hafod Elfyn

Kingdom Hall

Capel Beulah

Ysbyty Gwynedd

Goleufryn

Ysgol y Faenol

Nant y Mount

Griffiths Crossing

Ferodo

Tal Menai

Ffordd Bangor

Route schedule
Bangor Bus Station Stand B — Aberystwyth Bus Station 
Stand 4

Monday 06:57-21:35

Tuesday 06:57-21:35

Wednesday 06:57-21:35

Thursday 06:57-21:35

Friday 06:57-21:35

Saturday 07:02-21:35

Sunday 08:33-21:35

Route info

Direction: Bangor Bus Station Stand B

Stops: 139

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-T2-2033782882-1959802547


Waterloo Port

Lon Campbell

Morrisons

Caernarfon Bus Station Stand C

Turf Square

Asda Stand B

Rhes Gwstenin

Bro Helen

Tesco

Parc Muriau

Tyddyn-Elen

Bontnewydd Prif

Cartref

Plas Dinas Turn

Ffrwd Cae Du

Dinas

Ffingar

Maen Coch

Dolydd

Capel Brynrodyn

Llwyn-y-gwalch

Tafarn Pennionyn

Inigo Jones

Tredafydd

Red Lion

Gorsaf Heddlu

Pant Glas

Capel Soar

The Goat Inn



Maes Eifion

Ty'n Rhos

Bron Rhiw

Y Maes High Street

Lon Tynllan

Morannedd

Plasgwyn

Yr Hen Efail

Swyddfa'r Post Office

Ganolfan

Bont Wern

Aldi

The Australia

Minffordd

Minffordd Railway Station

Ysbyty Bron y Garth

Adwy Ddu

Heol Eryri

Pierce's

Griffin Industrial Estate

Oakeley Arms

Y Glynnor

Trawsfynydd Power Station

Cross Foxes

Bryn Glas

Maes Gwyndy

Bronaber Green

Swyddfa'r Post Office



Ty`n-y-groes Hotel

Bro Cymmer

Llanelltyd Awelon

Coleg Meirion Dwyfor

Bont Fawr

Sgwar Eldon Square 1

Ysgol Bro Idris

Starbucks

Torrent Walk

Cross Foxes

Top Tal-y-llyn

Minffordd Hotel

Ty`n-y-berth

Hillsborough

Swyddfa'r Post Office

Corris Craft Centre

Braich Goch Inn

Pont Evans

Tan Y Coed

Centre for Alternative Technology

Pantperthog Chapel

Plas Llidwy

Turnpike Cottage

Bus Depot

Clock

Black Lion

Morben Isaf Caravan Park

Garreg Farm

London House



Furnace Bridge

Plas Einion

Park Lodge

Wildfowler Hotel

Manchester House

Seaview Terrace

Tal-y-bont Primary School

Post Office

Tal-y-bont Square

Tropical Forest Products

Dole Lane

Ysgol Rhydypennau

Maes y Garn

Cross Street

Caerfelin

Post Office

Jewson

Comins Coch Primary School

Trefaenor

Llanbadarn Crossroads

Maesceinion

Maesawelon

Waunfawr University Top

Waun Crossroads

National Library of Wales

Bronglais Hospital

Maes Goggerdan

Social Security



Aberystwyth Bus Station Stand 4

T2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Caernarfon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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